Handicap scores - Notts League 2014

Ladies Recurve
Paula Evans (N)
Emily Hodge (N)
Sallie Kirk

Vickie Bratty

Wai Yee Chan
Joyce Kay (M)
Sharon Sanchez
Denise Bower (N)
Ellie Dyson

Shani Lambert Coward
Rachel Howard (N)
Bev Waddell (M)
Ann Spare (M)
Stacey Rawson (N)
Ladies Compound
Helen Lowe

Clair Whiffin
Ladies Longbow
Adrianne Goodwin (M)
Elizabeth West (M)
Jinny Niven

Ladies Barebow
Gents Recurve
Steve Walker
Callum Wilson

Carl Wright (N)
Gary Hunt (N)
Adam Spinks (N)
Keith Hallsworth
Adam Bellamy
Dougie Waddell (M)
Trevor Simpson (M)
Alex Earle (N)

Paul Burton

Lee Stapleford-Allen (N)
Andy Brown

John Watts (M)
Maurice Clarke (M)
James Lickley

Matt Critcher
Shaun Wright
Chris Joyce (M)
Michael Gray (N)
Pete Sanderson (M)
Leigh Whitbread
Alex Bridges

lan Davies

Robert Reynolds
David Parker
Steven Sanderson
Adeel Qadir

David Lowe

Bernie Dicks

Mark Cherry

Paul Wright (M)
Steve Attwood (M)
Mick Coward (M)
Tom Newholm (N)
Kaz Cisar (M)
James Chapman
Nick Higby (MN)
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BLCAC
Wilford
BLCAC
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Wilford
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Rolls Royce
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Rolls Royce
Bassetlaw
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BLCAC
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Belvoir
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BLCAC
Rolls Royce
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Rolls Royce
Burton Joyce
NTU

BLCAC
BLCAC
Belvoir
Belvoir

Hart of Sherwood
Burton Joyce
BLCAC

NTU

Belvoir

Rolls Royce
Wilford

Rolls Royce
Wilford
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Wilford

Rolls Royce
Bassetlaw
Burton Joyce
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1534

0
1508
1534
1484
1431
1456
1506

0
1427
1493

0

0
1325

1491

1510
1420

1735
1619
1527
1680
1626

1561
1537
1572
1538
1513
1497
1500
1488
1462
1485
1404

1468
1475
1463
1485
1462

1451
1434
1413

1393
1456
1416
1434
1426
1431

1604
1594
1541
1507
1481
1509
1448
1431
1449
1442
1370
1815

0

0

1473
1450

1453
1350
1510

1727
1651
1732
1536
1588
1548
1498
1527
1509
1490
1464
1490
1459
1481

1510
1474
1468
1465
1449
1458
1449
1457
1429
1448
1466
1454
1471
1490
1444

1395
1397
1393
1390
1375
1650
1637

1686
1532

0
1371
1498
1465
1487
1425
1429
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1502

1572
1594

1532
1469
1474

1494
1490
1365
1487
1473
1487
1426
1390
1440
1442
1422

1444
1487

1420

o
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3290
3126
3049
3041
2982
2974
2943
2937
2878
2869
2863
1815
1437
1325

2964
2915

3006
2841
1510

3462
3270
3259
3216
3214
3120
3092
3088
3069
3062
3012
3003
2991
2981
2978
2972
2959
2955
2938
2936
2926
2924
2920
2914
2910
2906
2905
2905
2903
2888
2880
2851
2836
2827
2816
2806
1650
1637



Roger Patterson (M)
David Hough (M)
Christopher Robinson
Dennis Crompton (M)
Yook Wah Cheung
Matt Rogers

Andy Goetzee
James Love

Steven Best

Simon Barnicott (M)
Pete Wilson (M)
Gents Compound
Javed Khan (N)
Shai Qureshi

Kah Chung Chan
Andrew Grant (M)
Bill Fowler (M)

lan Christopher (M)
Chris Honey (M)
Martin Oakes

Bryan Haynes (M)
Jon McLaughlin (M)
Pete Honey

Greg Elkin

Mike Thomason (M)
Mike Spare (M)
David Orwin

Gents Longbow
Richard Gentle (M)
lan Swift (M)

Martin Jones

Mark Brownley
Derek Shaw (M)
Terry Davey (M)
John Hunton (M)
David Jackson

Jim Johnson (M)
Gents Barebow
Terry Gallagher
John Lacey

Burton Joyce
BRA

Burton Joyce
Belvoir

BRA
City&Sherwood
Burton Joyce
Wilford

Burton Joyce
BLCAC
City&Sherwood

Burton Joyce
Burton Joyce
BRA

Burton Joyce
Bassetlaw
BLCAC
Rolls Royce
Rolls Royce
Belvoir
Sherwood
Rolls Royce
Rolls Royce
Wilford
Burton Joyce
Sherwood

Rolls Royce
City&Sherwood
Belvoir

Hart of Sherwood
City&Sherwood
City&Sherwood
BLCAC

Rolls Royce
BLCAC

Hart of Sherwood
Hart of Sherwood
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GR
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1439
1427
1415
1403

1287
1280
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1459
1440
1451
1455
1458
1431
1443
1434
1413

1420

1398
1478
1462
1499
1412
1370
1251
1457
1408

1388

1510

1467
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1527
1496
1489
1482
1473
1455
1442
1435
1429
1455
1433
1436
1397

1510
1422
1516
1452
1342
1337
1312

1363
1262
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1516
1474
1463
1468
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1440

1508

1550
1548

1383
1330

1510
1508
1467
1439
1427
1415
1403
1403
1357
1287
1280

3043
2970
2952
2950
2932
2895
2893
2890
2887
2886
2883
2870
2810
1508
1420

3060
3026
2978
2951
2754
2753
2642
1457
1408

2751
1262



